POLICE

Agency: BATESVILLE POLICE DEPT

Number

Time and Date

24B006033

24B006034

24B006035

24B006036

24B006037

24B006038

15:32:57
11/30/24
16:35:02
11/30/24
18:07:06
11/30/24
21:21:29
11/30/24
22:01:58
11/30/24
06:10:18
12/01/24

Nature
K9 Training

Lockout
Theft
Information
Road Hazard

Intoxicated

Total Incidents for This Agency: 6

iy BATESVILLE POLICE DEPARTMENT

Law Incident Summary Report, by Incident Number

Address Location Dsp
OSGOOD, OSGOOD, IN

1034 N SR 229; KROGER BATESVILLE, BPD
BATESVILLE, IN

KIPPER ST/ FRANKLIN ST, BPD
BATESVILLE, IN

25014 POCKET RD, BATESVILLE, IN

PEARL ST/ SR 46, BATESVILLE, IN BPD

1034 N SR 229; KROGER BATESVILLE, BPD
BATESVILLE, IN

Total reported: 6

Report Includes:

All dates greater than "06:00:00 11/30/24°, All agencies matching "BPD", All officers, All dispositions, All natures,
All locations, All cities, All clearance codes, All observed offenses, All reported offenses, All offense codes, All
circumstance codes
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12/01/24



