

## BATESVILLE POLICE DEPARTMENT

Law Incident Summary Report, by Incident Number

## Agency: BATESVILLE POLICE DEPT

<u>Number</u>	Time and Date	<u>Nature</u>	Address	Location	<u>Dsp</u>
24B006033		K9 Training	OSGOOD, OSGOOD, IN		
	11/30/24				
24B006034	16:35:02	Lockout	1034 N SR 229; KROGER BATESVILLE,	BPD	
	11/30/24		BATESVILLE, IN		
24B006035	18:07:06	Theft	KIPPER ST / FRANKLIN ST,	BPD	
	11/30/24		BATESVILLE, IN		
24B006036	21:21:29	Information	25014 POCKET RD, BATESVILLE, IN		
	11/30/24				
24B006037	22:01:58	Road Hazard	PEARL ST / SR 46, BATESVILLE, IN	BPD	
	11/30/24				
24B006038	06:10:18	Intoxicated	1034 N SR 229; KROGER BATESVILLE,	BPD	
	12/01/24		BATESVILLE, IN		
Total Incidents for This Agency: 6					

Total reported: 6

Report Includes:

All dates greater than `06:00:00 11/30/24`, All agencies matching `BPD`, All officers, All dispositions, All natures, All locations, All cities, All clearance codes, All observed offenses, All reported offenses, All offense codes, All circumstance codes